EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street Olathe, KS 66061 (P) 1.800.852.2217
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8 Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 (P) 1.844.741.26731
PLL Lamps are long
version LED lamps used
for vertical or horizontal
installations.
4 pin, 2G11 base
A+B lamps can be
installed as a plug and
play solution on existing
CFL ballasts or directly on
120-277V line voltage.
2 pin, G23, GX23 base
TYPE B PLT LAMP OMNIDIRECTIONAL TYPE B PLL LAMP
DUAL MODE A+B PLS LAMP
Replace Pin-Base CFL lamps with EiKO’s New Color Select PL Lamps
Our new PLT Lamp is an easy replacement for 42W Pin-Base CFLs offering better efficiency and
performance. Enjoy the benefits of omnidirectional installation and selectable color temperature
to create your desired setting.
Type B
Ballast bypass,
installs directly
on 120-277V line
voltage
Replaces up to
42W CFL
Color Select
3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Make the switch to LED with EiKO, your one-stop solution for PL Lamps.
Base
Compatible with
G24D, G24Q,
GX24D, and GX24Q
Omnidirectional
Vertical or horizontal
installations
EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street Olathe, KS 66061 (P) 1.800.852.2217
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8 Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 (P) 1.844.741.26732
Order
Code Item Watts Lumens Replaces CCT Lamp
Category Type Orientation Base
Type Pins
15476
L15WPLT/
BP/8FCCT/U/
GX24D/O
15W 2,200 32W CFL 30/35/40/50K PLT B Omni-
directional
G24D, G34Q,
GX24D, GX24Q 2-pin
15477
L17WPLT/
BP/8FCCT/U/
GX24D/O
17W 2,500 42W CFL 30/35/40/50K PLT B Omni-
directional
G24D, G24Q,
GX24D, GX24Q 2-pin
15478 L8WPLL/BF/
8FCCT/U/2G11 8W 900 18W CFL 30/35/40/50/65K PLL B Horizontal 2G11 4-pin
15479 L10WPLL/BF/
8FCCT/U/2G11 10W 1,250 24W CFL 30/35/40/50/65K PLL B Horizontal 2G11 4-pin
15480 L16WPLL/BF/
8FCCT/U/2G11 16W 2,000 36W CFL 30/35/40/50/65K PLL B Horizontal 2G11 4-pin
15481 L17WPLL/BF/
8FCCT/U/2G11 17W 2,200 40W CFL 30/35/40/50/65K PLL B Horizontal 2G11 4-pin
15474
L3.5WPLS/
ABP/8FCCT/U/
G23/H
3.5W 350 5W/7W/9W
CFL 27/30/35/40K PLS A+B Horizontal G23 2-pin
15475
L5.5WPLS/
ABP/8FCCT/U/
GX23/H
5.5W 550 13W CFL 27/30/35/40K PLS A+B Horizontal GX23 2-pin
15472
L3.5WPLS/BP/
8FCCT/
U/2G7/H
3.5W 350 11W CFL 27/30/35/40K PLS B Horizontal 2G7 4-pin
15473
L5.5WPLS/BP/
8FCCT/U/
2GX7/H
5.5W 550 13W CFL 27/30/35/40K PLS B Horizontal 2GX7 4-pin
Product Specifications & Order Guide
View PL Lamp Spec Sheet for a full list of EiKO’s PL Lamp offerings